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
110 W. Mountain Street
Kings Mtn., N.C. 28086
9:30 10:7,14,21

NOTICE TO CREDITORS
Having qualified as Executrix

of the estate of Clyde Everett
Allen, deceased, late of

Cleveland County, North
Carolina, this is to notify all per--
sons having claims; against’ the

estate of said deceased to present

them the undersigned on or
before April 15, 1983, or this

notice will be pleaded in bar of
their recovery.
~All persons indebted to said

estate please make immediate
payment.

This the 15th day of October,

   

 

RUBY M. ALEXANDER
OWN A BIT OF AMERICA

...INVEST IN
REAL ESTATE

739-1616
FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE

SEVERAL HOMES-Listed too late to get described in our
ad. Call for information.

NEW LISTING - 130 Acres NEAR KM Military Park S.C.
Brick Home with all desired features plus basement and
Swimming pool.

NEW LISTING - Country Club Area. Call for Information.
EXECUTIVE HOMES - Country Club Area. EXECUTIVE
HOMES -outside city limits with acreage. EXECUTIVE
HOME with owner financing in desireable location,Energy eificiont, swimming pool 10:21,28p dows, cabinets, paneling, patio decks & 1982. Gastonia.

y ool. fireplaces. Call Paul Morrow 739-1293 Patricia Y. PantherGeorgetown & Gold Street Apt. Kings or 739-1164 anytime. : OFFICE RENTAL- Large and small spaces available.Mtn. 739-1121 : 4:1 TEN Route No. 3. hay 30 ECONOMY HOME - 110 Cloninger Street. 2 BR.

1

b8:19 TEN MISCELLANEOUS Kings Mountain, N.C. 28086 Oninger pireet. -1 bath,
BATTLEGROUND APARTMENTS: 2
bedroom energy-efficient, wheat pump.

Near state park, south off Hwy. 1616,

York Rd. $225-$240 per month. $150
deposit. Mobile home lots for rent.

Mobile homes for rent when available.
Call 864-4043.
8:26TFN

HOUSE FOR RENT: 3 BR Brick inside
city, 1 bath, washer &dryer connections.
$325 per mo. $100 dep. 739-5869 after 6

 

TRIA'S ITALIAN FOODS: THURS-
DAY NIGHT SPECIAL - $1.00 off any
adult dinner or any pizza, Thursday
night only! Tria’s Italian Foods,
Highway 74 West, Kings Mountain,
Phone 739-7461. Open Thursday-
Sunday, 4-9 p.m.
10:14,21,28

THE FAMILY OF BEN R. SANDERS
wishes to thank our friends,relatives and
Doctors of Kings Mountain Hospital for

LET US SHIP YOUR PACKAGES:

Satellite Parcel Services of North

Carolina presents Daily Parcel Pick-UPs

by UPS at Hightowers Inc. 313 York

Rd., Kings Mtn., N.C. 28086

704-739-8211.
2:11TEN

HAIR MAGIC BEAUTY SALON: Elec-

trolysis - permanent hair removal, eye

brows, bikini lines, facial hair. Ladies &

mens hair styling. Linda. Hamrick
739-2776.

3:25 TEN

 

E. Scott Cloninger
CLONINGER & NEISLER
Attorneys at Law

115 West Mountain Street

Kings Mountain, N.C.

18:14,21,28 & 11:3

 

GREAT  JUST LISTED - White Siding home off York Road $18,000.
FIRST TIME OFFERED - Brick, 4 BR. with lots of storage.
409 Crescent Hill.

JUST LISTED - Brick home on 6.11 wooded acres, 4 BR, 2
baths & 2 half baths, sunroom, basement. Desirable
rural location. ;

ECONOMY HOME - Off Grover Road. 4 rooms.

739-1616 .picuneRuby

 

 

  rs san shown us during ourtime of iH BUY . Alexander Jerry King - 739-4202 Alexander
10:21 YARD SALES Ss :
 

ALL THE DETAILS!

DAY.

DETAILS.

LARRY HAMRICK

REALTOR 739-3659 |

NORTH WOODBRIDGE: 3 bedroom, 2 bath home with a double garage
-located on the golf course - 3 years old with good financing - priced to
sell at $75,000. CALL FOR MORE DETAILS. AS

COUNTRY LIVING: just on market - 3 BR - 2 baths - 1535 sq. ft. on Spec-
trum Road - 1.7 acres and priced at only $37,000. SEE IT NOW. CALL TO-

LAKEFRONT: 100 foot lot located on Moss Lake on paved road - this will
not last long at only $13,000. CALL TODAY.

HEAVY WOODED BUILDING LOT: Lake Moss - 148 by 261 deep on
Heritage Lane in Lansdowne subdivision - only $8,950. CALL FOR

REALTY

 

YARD SALE: Oct. 23rd Sat. 8 a.m. - till

112 Guyton Loop, Rain no Sale.

+ 10:2]

YARD SALE: 2Corner of Fulton and

Lee Streets. Sat., Oct. 23rd Baby furn.

clothes, childrens Jeans, coats, etc. Rain

no sale.

10:21

payments. Call
YARD SALE: Oct. 23rd, 505 S. Bat 4
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